Syringe Filters
Syringeless Filters
Index
Syringe Filters
   13 mm - ABLUO®	 4
   17 mm - CAMEO™	 5
   25 mm - ABLUO®	 6

Maximum Operating Pressure: 80 psi
Sterile: Yes
Ordering information
98
Membrane Material Pore Size (µm) Color
Product Code
100/pk
Nylon (NY) 0.45 Blue MV32ANPNY004UC01
Nylon (NY) 0.20 Light Blue MV32ANPNY002BC01
Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) 0.45 Red MV32ANPPT004CC01
Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) 0.20 Pink MV32ANPPT002TC01
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 0.45 Black MV32ANPRC004LC01
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 0.20 Gray MV32ANPRC002GC01
Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF) 0.45 Orange MV32ANPPV004IC01
Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF) 0.20 Yellow MV32ANPPV002FC01
Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.45 Dark Green MV32ANPPS004WC01
Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.20 Light Green MV32ANPPS002EC01
Syringeless Filters - SEPARA®
sample filling press down to
filter sample
filtered sample